Torneo delle seconde medie: squadra Quintino/a
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allenatore sig. Stefano Simonetta

cognome

Baldazzi
Balgera
Cimafonte
Ferrero
Gambara
Gnasso
Iabichino
Lema
Longhi
Marrubini
Protti
Rossetti
Riglietti
Simonetta
Varotto

nome

Giacomo
Jacopo
Matteo
Matteo
Francesco
Davide
Marcello
Pablo
Francesco
Carlo
Jacopo
Andrea
Luca
Alessandro
Davide

data di nascita

11.08.2001
10.07.2001
16.03.2001
27.01.2002
30.05.2001
25.04.2001
28.10.2001
17.01.2001
06.02.2001
06.04.2001
08.05.2001
23.07.2001
01.01.2002
28.10.2001
08.10.2001

classe

2C
2A
2B
2C
2A
2A
2A
2C
2A
2E
2A
2C
2A
2A
2C



